8/23/25

8/23/25

8/30/25

9/6/25

9/13/25

9/20/25

9/27/25

10/4/25

10/11/25

10/18/2025

10/25/2025

11/1/2025

HS & JH Cross Country Schedule
Defiance Early Bird (JH Only)
Eastwood Night Race
Mel Brodt Invite at BGSU
Tiffin Carnival
Genoa Battle of Turtle Creek
LCXC Extravaganza
Clay Eagles Invite
Coldwater Lions Invitational
NWOAL Championships (Wauseon)
Districts (Leaders Farms)
Regionals (Tiffin)

State (Fortress Obetz)

@ 2025 Liberty Center Cross Country Schedule IC

9:00 AM

8:00 PM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:50 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM



